
 C 

 B 

 F 

 G 

 H 

6

11

813

 A 

 E 
 D 

3

2

1

10

7

4

5

9
12

14

COMPONENTS IDENTIFICATION

 1   Electrical supply
 2   Temp. & Press. indicator 1/2" NPTM
 3   Electrical panel removable
 4   Pressure relief valve 3/4" NPTF
 5   Automatic air vent 1/2" NPTM
 6   Domestic hot water outlet
 7   Cold water supply
 8   Removable panel for access to recirculating pump
 9   Boiler Water Intlet
10  Tank drain valve 3/4NPTF
11  Boiler Water Outlet
12  Adjustable legs
13  Recirculating pump
14  Electrical control wires access hole
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MAXIMUM PRESSURE : 30 PSI (HEATING), 125 PSI (DOMESTIC HOT WATER)

DIMENSIONS

MODEL A B C D E F G H

in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in.

COMBOMAX 109 73 1/4 28 5/16 36 12 1/2 8 31 3/16 22 1/4 14 3/4

TECHNICAL DATA

Model Tank
Volume

Domestic water
connection

Boiler
connection

Shipping
weight 

COMBOMAX® 109 125 gal. US 2’’ Sweat M 2’’ NPT M 630 lbs
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